Prokart Raceland Wackersdorf

]
Bridgestone Testdays
] -
KZ2 + KZ1 Wackersdorf 1,222 Km
Session 5 KZ2 Group B 02.08.2017 17:00
Practice (14:00 Time) started at 17:00:52
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 50.853 +3.259 17:07:52.709 1 49.423 +1.340 17:03:33.845
(239) Jelenta 6 47.642 +0.048 17:08:40.351 2 48.186 +0.103 17:04:22.031
1 48.049 +1.130 17:02:54.405 7 47.785 +0.191 17:09:28.136 3 48.123 +0.040 17:05:10.154
2 48.059 +1.140 17:03:42.464 8 47.594 17:10:15.730 4 48.264 +0.181 17:05:58.418
3 47502 +0.583 17:04:29.966 9 47.663 +0.069 17:11:03.393 5 48.083 17:06:46.501
4 47.566 +0.647 17:05:17.532 10 47.726 +0.132 17:11:51.119 6 48.960 +0.877 17:07:35.461
5 48.075 +1.156 17:06:05.607 1 1:06.649 +19.055 17:12:57.768
6 3:25.006  +2:38.177 17:09:30.703 12 48.002 +0.408 17:13:45.770 (176) Roberto Manduki
7 46.919 17:10:17.622 1 48.600 +0.401 17:04:02.613
8 46.921 +0.002 17:11:04.543 (179) Tobias Binder 2 48.461 +0.262 17:04:51.074
9 47.471 +0.552 17:11:52.014 1 50.589 +2.807 17:03:37.572 3 49.706 +1.507 17:05:40.780
2 47.884 +0.102 17:04:25.456 4 54.027 +5.828 17:06:34.807
(261) Jacomo Polini 3 52.142 +4.360 17:05:17.598 5 50.608 +2.409 17:07:25.415
1 48.279 +1.220 17:02:48.194 4 48.187 +0.405 17:06:05.785 6 48.199 17:08:13.614
2 48.156 +1.097 17:03:36.350 5 47.815 +0.033 17:06:53.600 7 52.007 +3.808 17:09:05.621
3 49.133 +2.074 17:04:25.483 6 47.883 +0.101 17:07:41.483 8 48.250 +0.051 17:09:53.871
4 3:20.786 +2:33.727 17:07:46.269 7 47.842 +0.060 17:08:29.325 9 52.859 +4.660 17:10:46.730
5 48.641 +1.582 17:08:34.910 8 48.114 +0.332 17:09:17.439 10 48.203 +0.004 17:11:34.933
6 47.059 17:09:21.969 9 48.054 +0.272 17:10:05.493 1 55.486 +7.287 17:12:30.419
7 47.177 +0.118 17:10:09.146 10 47.853 +0.071 17:10:53.346
8 47.195 +0.136 17:10:56.341 " 53.650 +5.868 17:11:46.996 (246) Ivan Perklin
9 49.950 +2.891 17:11:46.291 12 47.782 17:12:34.778 1 49.516 +1.023 17:02:59.543
13 47.813 +0.031 17:13:22.591 2 48.681 +0.188 17:03:48.224
(185) Rasmussen 14 48.034 +0.252 17:14:10.625 3 48.493 17:04:36.717
1 48.733 +1.457 17:04:39.958 4 50.654 +2.161 17:05:27.371
2 47.730 +0.454 17:05:27.688 (240) Datschek 5 50.254 +1.761 17:06:17.625
3 47.276 17:06:14.964 1 50.681 +2.802 17:05:16.029 6 48.831 +0.338 17:07:06.456
4 47.485 +0.209 17:07:02.449 2 47.889 +0.010 17:06:03.918 7 50.929 +2.436 17:07:57.385
5 47.647 +0.371 17:07:50.096 3 47.905 +0.026 17:06:51.823 8 48.927 +0.434 17:08:46.312
6 47.437 +0.161 17:08:37.533 4 47.879 17:07:39.702 9 48.636 +0.143 17:09:34.948
7 47.511 +0.235 17:09:25.044 5 48.030 +0.151 17:08:27.732 10 48.525 +0.032 17:10:23.473
8 47.476 +0.200 17:10:12.520 6 51.023 +3.144 17:09:18.755 1 48.540 +0.047 17:11:12.013
9 49.101 +1.825 17:11:01.621 7 47.896 +0.017 17:10:06.651 12 48.542 +0.049 17:12:00.555
10 2:11.873 +1:24.597 17:13:13.494 8 49.051 +1.172 17:10:55.702 13 48.715 +0.222 17:12:49.270
11 47.808 +0.532 17:14:01.302 9 1:47.852 +59.973 17:12:43.554 14 48.895 +0.402 17:13:38.165
10 47.884 +0.005 17:13:31.438
(251) Sonketz
1 48.308 +0.987 17:04:14.109 (242) Robin Clearon
2 47.531 +0.210 17:05:01.640 1 53.208 +5.308 17:02:44.777
3 47.513 +0.192 17:05:49.153 2 48.444 +0.544 17:03:33.221
4 47.636 +0.315 17:06:36.789 3 47.977 +0.077 17:04:21.198
5 47.909 +0.588 17:07:24.698 4 48.131 +0.231 17:05:09.329
6 49.684 +2.363 17:08:14.382 5 48.064 +0.164 17:05:57.393
7 1:56.282 +1:08.961 17:10:10.664 6 47.983 +0.083 17:06:45.376
8 48.091 +0.770 17:10:58.755 7 47.943 +0.043 17:07:33.319
9 47.444 +0.123 17:11:46.199 8 47.900 17:08:21.219
10 47.321 17:12:33.520 9 48.451 +0.551 17:09:09.670
11 47.545 +0.224 17:13:21.065 10 48.064 +0.164 17:09:57.734
12 47.506 +0.185 17:14:08.571 11 48.379 +0.479 17:10:46.113
12 48.943 +1.043 17:11:35.056
(174) Matheo Zanki 13 2:04.045 +1:16.145 17:13:39.101
1 50.467 +2.989 17:07:25.108
2 52.428 +4.950 17:08:17.536 (186) Stanek
3 47.774 +0.296 17:09:05.310 1 49.271 +1.203 17:03:26.847
4 50.136 +2.658 17:09:55.446 2 48.877 +0.809 17:04:15.724
5 49.199 +1.721 17:10:44.645 3 48.193 +0.125 17:05:03.917
6 1:01.957 +14.479 17:11:46.602 4 48.068 17:05:51.985
7 47.478 17:12:34.080 5 48.160 +0.092 17:06:40.145
8 47.660 +0.182 17:13:21.740 6 48.376 +0.308 17:07:28.521
9 49.222 +1.744 17:14:10.962 7 48.219 +0.151 17:08:16.740
8 48.247 +0.179 17:09:04.987
(184) Benertson 9 48.277 +0.209 17:09:53.264
1 49.904 +2.310 17:04:16.196 10 48.092 +0.024 17:10:41.356
2 47.817 +0.223 17:05:04.013 " 51.522 +3.454 17:11:32.878
3 1:02.713 +15.119 17:06:06.726
4 55.130 +7.536 17:07:01.856 (177) Lukas Podobsky
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